
 

 

 

 

 

$7/26 
$7/26 
$8/30 
$8.50/32 
$8/30 
$7/26 
$8.50/32 
$8/30 
$8/30 
$8/30 
$8/30 
$8/30 
$8.50/32 
$8.50/32 
$8.50/32 
$8/30 
$8.50/32 
$8.50/32 
$8.50/32 
$8.50/32 
$8/30 
$8/30 
$8/30 
$8/30 
 
 

4.2% 
4.2% 
4.2% 
5.5% 
5.0% 
4.2% 
8.0% 
5.5% 
5.5% 
6.0% 
4.0% 
6.0% 
7.2% 
6.2% 
8.2% 
5.5% 
6.7% 
7.7% 
8.0% 
7.0% 
6.2% 
4.2% 
5.6% 
5.5%                                       

Bud Light                            
Coors Light                          
Dos Equis                           
Dirty Birds IPA     
Dirty Birds Blonde  
Michelob Ultra                                                                                                                              
2 Town - Cosmic Crisp Blueberry Cider 
Ballast Point - Calico Amber Ale 
Mother Earth - Cali Creamin’     
Bay City - Chilly Nelson - Cold IPA            
Golden Road - Mango Cart                 
Alesmith - .394 – Pale Ale                                                
Societe - Bulbous flower – Hazy IPA                            
Kings & Convicts - Haze in the Park -Hazy IPA 
Elysian - Space Dust IPA                                                     
Fall Brewing – Magical and Delicious – Pale Ale   
Brewing X - Slap & Tickle - Westcoast IPA            
Stone Delicious IPA                          
Dogfish Head - Citrus Squall - Double Golden Ale 
Ballast Point - Aloha Sculpin - IPA      
Bay City - Ron Murkundy – Hazy IPA 
Guinness Draught 
Resident Brewing - Everyday California - Coastal IPA            
Paulaner Hefe-Weizen 
 
    

 

 

Coors Banquet    
Coors Light 
Budweiser    
Bud Light  
Michelob Ultra   
Miller Lite   
Heineken 
Pacifico    
Corona 
Modelo Especial 
Buenaveza   
 

$6 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 

Twisted Tea (flavors vary) 
Twisted tea Tall Boy 
Ace Pineapple Cider   
Kayla Hard Kombucha  
Cutwater (flavors vary) 
High Noon 
Happy Dads seltzers 
White claws 
Rouleur - Raida Japanese Lager 
Wyder – Raspberry Cider 

$7 
$10 
$7 
$7 
$8.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$8 
$7 


